Docket No.: 145806

TODA DTO 4505 (Modified)	DECORDATION SC	ORM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002)		NIVI OUVER OFFICE	Patent and Trademark Office
P08A/REV03	PAIENI	S ONLY	
Tab settings → → ▼	Otata - Datast and Tradamark Offic	e: Please record the attached origina	al documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receivi	
Jason Stuart Katcha			
Jonathan Richard Schmidt Marcela Gonzalez		Name: General Electric Com	pany
Phil E. Pearson, Jr.		Address: 1 River Road	
Additional names(s) of conveying party	r(ies) 🗀 Yes 🖾 No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☐ Assignment	☐ Merger		
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	City: Schenectady	State/Prov.: NY
☑ Other Correction of Assign	nor Reel/Frame1469/0253	Country: USA	ZIP: <u>12345</u>
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ⊠ No
4. Application number(s) or pate	nt numbers(s):		
		, the execution date of the applica	tion is:
Patent Application No.	Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)	
• •	-		
10/708,934	April 1, 2004		2
			686
			201
	Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No	
Name and address of party to concerning document should		6. Total number of applications	and patents involved:
Name: Scan F. Sullivan		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Registration No. 38,328		☐ Enclosed - Any excess o	
Address: Cantor Colburn LL	.Р	credited or debited to de	oosit account
55 Griffin Road South		☑ Authorized to be charged	I to deposit account
		8. Deposit account number:	
City: Bloomfield	State/Prov.: CT	06-1130	
Country: USA	ZIP: 06002	(Attach duplicate copy of this pag	e if paying by deposit account)
C. Clatarant and algorithms	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
of the original document.	L 4	L. W.	May 26, 2004
Sean F. Sullivan Name of Person Sign	ina (Za f	f//// Signature Γ	May 26, 2004 Date
Hame of Forest Orgi	Total number of pages including	·	<u>y</u>

OPR/ASSIGNMENTS

4/1/04 6:16 PAGE 4/4 RightFAX

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version V07 Stylesheet Version V02

04/01/2004

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER

107708934

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jason Blush Katchs	2004-04-01
Johnsthan Richard Schmidt	2004-04-01
Margela Gonzalez	2004-04-01
Philie, Pasteon, Jr.	2004-04-01

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

	Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
- 4	Deneral Eleptric Company	1 River Road		Boheneotady	NEW YORK	12345

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 860-286-0115

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unauccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the

official record on file at the USPTO.

GUSTOMER NUMBER: 023413

NAME OF RERSON SIGNING: Sean F. Sullvan

DATE SIGNED: 2004-04-01

Total Attachments: 5

course managements 1.tif

source=assignmentp2.tif

egurge=assignmentp8.tif

fit.4qtnemngaes=scruos

source=sasignmentp5.tif

PATENT

REEL: 014672 FRAME: 0252

GE Docket No. 145806

ASSIGNMENT

1

In accordance with obligations entered into pursuant to an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or other agreement and/or for other good and valuable consideration of which I/we acknowledge receipt, I/we,

Jason Stuart Katcha of 5537 N. Bay Ridge Ave., Whitefish Bay, WI 53217; Jonathan Richard Schmidt of 401 Highland Street, Wales, WI 53183; Marcela Gonzalez of 2554 North 124th Street #345, Wauwatosa, WI 53226; and Phil E. Pearson Jr. of 753 Cambridge Court, Hartland, WI 53029.

hereby sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, (hereinafter referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by me/us and described in the application for United States Patent currently entitled MUTLICHANNEL CONTACTLESS POWER TRANSFER SYSTEM FOR A COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY SYSTEM GE Docket Number 145806.

\times	executed	conc	urrently	herew	ith, or		
	filed on	[date]	having	Serial	Number	[Serial	Number]

and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I/we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to me/us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

PATENT REEL: 014672 FRAME: 0253

GE Docket No. 145806	2
Inventor 1 Jason Stuart Katcha	Date: 4 / 01 / 04
State of Wisconsun County of Warrent	SS:
•	$20 \odot \varphi$, before me personally came the above named
executed the foregoing assignment, his/her own free will for the purposes	to me personally known as the individual who who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of stherein set forth.
Seal	(Notary Public)

GE Docket No. 145806

3

Inventor 2

onathor Schmen Date: 4/1/04

State of WISCONSIN SS:

County of Waukesha

This _____ day of ______, 2004, before me personally came the above named

to me personally known as the individual Jonathan Richard Schmidt who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same

of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth-

Seal

PATENT REEL: 014672 FRAME: 0255

GE Docket No. 145806	4
Inventor 3 A auch Jonzalez Margela Gonzalez	Date:04/01/04
•	
State of WS Consun	SS:
State of WSCONSUN_ County of WAWES UA	
This _ / day of april	, 2064, before me personally came the above named
Marcela Gonzalez	to me personally known as the individual who executed the
foregoing assignment, who ackno	wledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own
free will for the purposes therein se	et forth.
Seal	(Notary Public)

GE Docket No. 145806

5

Inventor 4 Phil E. Pearson Jr.	Date: 02/01/04
*	
State of W.S. Orlder	SS:
County of WAUKESHA	
This 1 day of Opril	20 6 4 , before me personally came the above named
V	who
Phil E. Pearson Jr.	to me personally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing assignment,	who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of
his/her own free will for the purpose	s therein set forth.
	,
Seal	(Notary Public)
	(Inotary Labite)